14571 002 627
1452 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
Technische Daten
Reflectors
Selection table, reflectors
Description Type Order no. Page
1 000 136
1 011 545

Reflector, l 84 mm
14530 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Dimensional drawings and order information
Description Type Order no. Page
4 019 634
5 315 090
5 314 423
4 018 696
4 018 616
4 018 617
5 304 334 1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
Self-adhesive reflective tape for photoelectic switches
with polarisation filter
Reflective tape DG, sheet 749 x 914 mm2 REF-DG
Reflective tape DG, cut to size REF-DG-K
Reflective tape DG, roll 51 mm x 22.8 m REF-DG-R51
Reflective tape DG, roll 25 mm x 22.8 m REF-DG-R25
Self-adhesive reflective tape for photoelectic switches
without polarisation filter
Reflective tape, width 9.14 cm, length of roll 4.57 m, cut to size REF-3290-K
Reflective tape, width 7.6 cm, length of roll 45.7 m, cut to size REF-5870-K
Reflective tape, width 61 cm, length of roll 4.57 m, cut to size REF-7610-K
Selection table, reflectors
KD01_Reflektoren_en.qxd  25.07.2006  14:26 Uhr  Seite 1453
Reflectors
1454 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6